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Week 1

The Warriors
Tommy Boy
BEAST MODE
Team Duane
BOXCAR MAN
Johnny Party Boy
Shake &amp; Bake
Team Don
Titsburgh Feelers
Bassomatic

I AM THE LAW
CHAMP$2012
SLOW DEATH
Team Bill G

Team Trey

A bit of LUCK can go a long ways

Week 2

Team Trey
BOXCAR MAN
Shake &amp; Bake
Team Duane

A bit of LUCK can go a long ways
Johnny Party Boy
Tommy Boy

Team Bill G
CHAMP$2012
Team Don

The Warriors
Bassomatic
BEAST MODE
Titsburgh Feelers

I AM THE LAW
SLOW DEATH

Week 3

The Warriors
CHAMP$2012
Shake &amp; Bake
Johnny Party Boy
A bit of LUCK can go a long ways
SLOW DEATH
Team Duane
Team Trey

Team Bill G
Titsburgh Feelers

I AM THE LAW
Team Don
BOXCAR MAN
BEAST MODE
Tommy Boy
Bassomatic

143
133
130
126
124
124
121
120
118
116
115
114
112
109
108
105

157
154
154
148
147
147
144
142
141
139
135
134
134
125
123
122

110
96
93
89
88
85
85
85
84
81
79
79
77
72
68
61

Week 4

The Warriors

A bit of LUCK can go a long ways
CHAMP$2012
Johnny Party Boy
Team Bill G
BEAST MODE
Shake &amp; Bake
Team Duane
BOXCAR MAN
Titsburgh Feelers
Team Trey

Team Don
Bassomatic

I AM THE LAW
SLOW DEATH
Tommy Boy
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96
94
94
92
92
75
75
75
71
71
69
65
57
48
48
44



